IMCLINATION REPORT

OMERATOR_Mobil Producing TX. & N.M. Inc.ADDRESS Nine Greenway Plaza, Suite 2700

Houston, Texas 7/04b
LEASE Lindrith B Unit WELL N0, 12 FIELD Chacon-Dakota Associated//
/
LOCATION Section 22, T-24-N, R-3-W
Denth Inclination Disnlacement Disnlacement
degree Accumulated

307 1/4 1.35 1.35
1000 1/4 3.05 4.40
1500 1/4 2.20 6.60
1687 1/4 .82 7.42
2156 1/4 2.06 9.48
2656 1/4 2.20 11.68
3001 1/2 3.00 14.68
35406 1/2 4.74 19.42
3900 1/2 3.08 22.50
4368 1/4 2.06 24.56
4868 1/4 2.20 26.76
5348 1/4 2.11 28.87
5847 3/4 6.54 35.41
6332 3/4 6.35 41.76
6833 1/2 4.36 46.12
7439 1/2 5.27 51.39
7700 T.D. 1/2 2.27 53.66

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth
the best of my knowledre and belief,

#”and correct to

Cactus Drilling Corporation

A .
By: fxf.;ﬁfvéavé’rﬁ/zzzéﬁ¢/
Title:

Affidavit: CoL

Before me, the undersigned authorily, apoeared ﬁZ»Q,>ZQ1%41QQa4n4
known to me to be the perscn whose name is subscribed rerebelow, who, on
making denosition, under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf
of the operator cf the well identified above, and that to the test of his
knowledee and belief such well was not inteniionally deviated from the
true vertical whatsoever,
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Affiant's sipnature

. '
Sworn and subscribed to in my oresence on this the A “day of \Xﬁ¢¢<¢ﬂ

19 &/,
@ AZ'ZQZ¢hL
Yolary _ublig in and f%r the County
of Mklend , State of Texas

My Commission ires:

explr
Cpl 380, /755




